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RUTH DALVA FERRAZ MARIA MADALENA 13216334 6409 HISTORIA HISTORIA Integral 73,655
FARAO PROFESSORA DA ROCHA PASQUINI
2 NICOLA MASTROCOLA ALEXANDRA 20718020 A NAO 6409 MATEMATICA MATEMATICA Integral 73,591
CARMINI WICHER
3 PAULO DE LIMA CRISTIANE DEL 19226647 A NAO 6409 LINGUA PORTUGUESA LINGUA PORTUGUESA Integral 68,621
CORREA BUONI OLIANI
4 ANTONIO CARLOS MARIA TERESA BRAZ 14402882 A NAO 6409 LINGUA PORTUGUESA LINGUA PORTUGUESA Integral 64,284
GONCALVES

5 ANTONIO MORAES THAIS CRISTINA 30314498 A NAO 6409 LINGUA PORTUGUESA LINGUA PORTUGUESA Integral 63,413
BARROS DR FRIGIERI

6 JOAO GOMIERI ELIEU APARECIDO 17143587 A NAO 6409 GEOGRAFIA GEOGRAFIA Integral 61,675

SOBRINHO RODRIGUES

7 SHIRLEY CAMARGO ADRIANA SIMON DA 21373861 A NAO 6409 LINGUA ESTRANGEIRA LINGUA ESTRANGEIRA Integral 60,956
VON ZUBEN COSTA INGLES INGLES
PROFESSORA

8 DJALMA OCTAVIANO FABIO VOLPE AMARO 28207099 A NAO 6409 MATEMATICA MATEMATICA Integral 56,52
PROFESSOR

9 MANOEL SILVEIRA ADRIANA JARDIM DE 18553883 A NAO 6409 LINGUA ESTRANGEIRA LINGUA ESTRANGEIRA Integral 56,2

BUENO BIASI ALVES INGLES INGLES
10 ANTONIO CARLOS VALQUIRIA CARON 24278110 A NAO 6409 LINGUA PORTUGUESA LINGUA PORTUGUESA Integral 54,397

GALO
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GASTAO LIBERAL RENATO JOSE 19333396 6409 MATEMATICA MATEMATICA Integral 51,578
PINTO DOM ZANELA
12 LEONOR DA SILVA MARIANA DE 29617381 NAO 6409 CIENCIAS FISICAS E CIENCIAS FISICAS E Integral 46,736
CARRAMONA CARVALHO PACCI BIOLOGICAS BIOLOGICAS
PROFESSORA
13 HORACIO ANTONIO DO  ROSELI SILVIA FAZOLI 13686443 NAO 6409 ARTE ARTE Integral 44,142
NASCIMENTO CAPITAO PEREIRA
14 RUTH DALVA FERRAZ FABIANO CAMARGO 19333208 NAO 6409 ARTE ARTE Integral 43,862
FARAO PROFESSORA GERLACH
15 IZABEL LERRO FRANCIELI PEREIRA 46382410 NAO 6409 MATEMATICA MATEMATICA Integral 37,11
ORTENBLAD FERNANDES DA
SILVA
16 GABRIEL RIBEIRO DOS RAISA YASMIN 47056271 NAO 6409 SOCIOLOGIA SOCIOLOGIA Integral 20,381
SANTOS DOUTOR RANZANI GASPAR
17 ORLANDO PEREZ MICHELE RIBEIRO 32344670 NAO 6409 MATEMATICA MATEMATICA Basica 54,686
PROFESSOR ALBERGANTI
18 GABRIEL HERNANDEZ EDSON LOPES DA 19332659 NAO 6409 EDUCACAO FISICA EDUCACAO FISICA Basica 50,256
SILVEIRA
19 ANTONIO MORAES THAIS CRISTINA 30314498 NAO 6409 LINGUA ESTRANGEIRA LINGUA ESTRANGEIRA Inicial 62,731
BARROS DR FRIGIERI INGLES INGLES
20 ANTONIO CARLOS REJIANE APARECIDA 27744131 NAO 6409 GEOGRAFIA GEOGRAFIA Inicial 47,07
DA COSTA MACEDO
21 FERNAO DIAS PAES MARIA INES DE 12534047 NAO 6409 SOCIOLOGIA SOCIOLOGIA Inicial 45,923
FRANCA ROLAND
22 GABRIEL HERNANDEZ ~ JULIANA FRENKELIS 28889004 NAO 6409 BIOLOGIA BIOLOGIA Inicial 38,86

DE OLIVEIRA
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33

VILLA LOBOS MAESTRO

GLORIA APARECIDA

ROSA VIANA
PROFESSORA

EE SAO JUDAS TADEU

GABRIEL HERNANDEZ

MARIA AUXILIADORA

MARQUES

PROFESSORA

RUTH DALVA FERRAZ
FARAO PROFESSORA

CLEOMERIO JOSE
CAMPI

GONCALVES
MONSENHOR

GIUSEPPE FORMIGONI

GABRIEL HERNANDEZ

ANTONIO CARLOS

CINTHIA PARRA
CLEMENTE

VITALINA APARECIDA
DA SILVA CAMPOS
FABIO VOLPE AMARO

ADRIANA CRISTINA
SACCONI PEREIRA

ANA PAULA ROSA

GISELE GIUSTI
KALCZUK

ERYKA PEREIRA
MATOS

LEANDRO WILLMANN

VANDERLEI JOSE
SCARPETA JUNIOR

PAULA FERREIRA DA
SILVA

ELISANDRA LETICIA
OSTI LORETO

43492620

18096786

28207099

46269213

26894013

19226132

25633781

56239046

41298171

29617458

29181781

6409

6409

6409

6409

6409

6409

6409

6409

6409

6409

6409

EDUCACAO FISICA

LINGUA PORTUGUESA

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

GEOGRAFIA

LINGUA PORTUGUESA

MATEMATICA

EDUCACAO EXCLUSIVA
DEFICIENCIA
INTELECTUAL

EDUCACAO EXCLUSIVA
DEFICIENCIA
INTELECTUAL

EDUCACAO EXCLUSIVA
DEFICIENCIA
INTELECTUAL

EDUCACAO FISICA

LINGUA PORTUGUESA

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

GEOGRAFIA

LINGUA PORTUGUESA

MATEMATICA

EDUCACAO EXCLUSIVA
DEFICIENCIA
INTELECTUAL

EDUCACAO EXCLUSIVA
DEFICIENCIA
INTELECTUAL

EDUCACAO EXCLUSIVA
DEFICIENCIA
INTELECTUAL

Inicial

Inicial

Inicial

Inicial

Inicial

Inicial

Inicial

Inicial

Inicial

Inicial

Inicial

35,017

33,654

33,126

31,227

29,228

27,38

26,516

24,102

23,825

23,734

23,706
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JOAO GOMIERI
SOBRINHO

ANTONIO CARLOS
JOAQUIM ALVES
FIGUEIREDO

RUTH DALVA FERRAZ
FARAO PROFESSORA

CLEMENTE MARTON
SEGURA PADRE

GASTAO LIBERAL
PINTO DOM

IZABEL LERRO
ORTENBLAD

JOAQUIM ALVES
FIGUEIREDO

ANTONIO CARLOS

GIUSEPPE FORMIGONI

ANTONIO CARLOS

ANTONIO CARLOS

ROSANA MARCELINO
VENTURA

CATIA MARIA
NICOLETI MIELI

ADRIANA COSSU
VALLEJO

GLAUCI RODRIGUES
PASTRE

ELAINE PATRICIA
DUARTE FORNI

MATEUS FEDOZZI
MUNUERA

SILVIA CRISTINA DE
OLIVEIRA LEANDRO

PATRICIA BENEDITA
APARECIDA BRAGA

VANESSA CRISTINA
FRANZONI

BEATRIZ VISCARDI DE
CAMARGO

CLAUDIO ERNESTO
LUCIANE DE

OLIVEIRA NEVES DOS
SANTOS

23287004

18098912

21373658

25869064

10122256

41574990

30027967

41583265

30027973

34973294

16523270

30782963

6409

6409

6409

6409

6409

6409

6409

6409

6409

6409

6409

6409

EDUCACAO FISICA

MATEMATICA

QUIMICA

MATEMATICA

EDUCACAO FISICA

LINGUA ESTRANGEIRA

INGLES

EDUCACAO FISICA

SOCIOLOGIA

MATEMATICA

SOCIOLOGIA

GEOGRAFIA

EDUCACAO FISICA

EDUCACAO FISICA

MATEMATICA

QUIMICA

MATEMATICA

EDUCACAO FISICA

LINGUA ESTRANGEIRA

INGLES

EDUCACAO FISICA

SOCIOLOGIA

MATEMATICA

SOCIOLOGIA

GEOGRAFIA

EDUCACAO FISICA

R

R

Reduziada 52,327
Reduziada 50,796
Reduziada 49,715
Reduziada 44,426
Reduziada 40,064
Reduziada 37,842
Reduziada 37,272
Reduziada 37,11

Reduziada 34,863
Reduziada 32,106
Reduziada 25,181

Reduziada 23,279
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CLEOMERIO JOSE SANDRA MARTINS 16977888 6409 HISTORIA HISTORIA Reduziada 21,396
CAMPI



